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2022  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

BIG DAWG SHOOTOUT

43# Entries including any scratches:

$8,600.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.964 $2,580.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 15.040 $1,548.002 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

LS HAY IM FAMOUSKATELYN NICHOLSON 15.123 $1,032.003 60925 6SMITHDALE   MS

CHIPS NATIVE DUNITAPRIL BLACK 15.1504 5035 5OAKDALE   LA

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY 15.1745 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 15.1916 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.1957 70598 6ROBERT   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.2938 110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.3139 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.34510 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

VEGAS SLASHNDASHBRANDON FORTNEY 15.41411 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 15.43112 43942 4OCALA   FL

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 15.46213 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.519 $1,720.001 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SHAKEMUP FRENCHBOYTY MARKS 15.562 $1,032.002 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

SIERRA SKYEHILARY ROBERTS 15.575 $688.003 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

QUICK DREAM MAKERBAILEY MCILWAIN 15.5814

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY 15.7165 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

HOT WIREMARIA MARCENARO 15.7326 139

JET OF NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 15.7457 93512 2WEST MONROE   LA

EASY FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.7628    

FUELED UP TO GO RACHEL DEVILLE DUET 15.7749 38783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.97910 13289 4JACKSON   LA

KN FAMOUS ON TAPKAYLA KEITH 16.07011 39461 4ROXIE   MS

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTSRANDI KERVIN 16.13312 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM 16.90613 103930 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 915.15992098 6LUCEDALE   MS

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.199110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

HOOKED ON NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 915.27293512 2WEST MONROE   LA

SBW HEAVENLY PEACHBRIAN WHEELER 915.29343568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 915.362106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 915.4293466 4BATON ROUGE   LA
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DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 915.44247628 6SUMMIT   MS

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 915.49346091 6GULFPORT   MS

CAINS MARY ETTAPRESLEIGH VARNADO 915.6576   

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE 915.73347703 3LAFAYETTE   LA

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEALEXIS ALEXANDER 915.923103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

CASHIN CAJUN PAYMINTSHELTON HEADLEY 916.020116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

FRIVIOUSLY FAMEKIM PEPITONE 916.087114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

FEATURE TO FAMEHILARI FORBES 916.195   

FAMOUS DUCKS A FLYINKAYLA KEITH 916.35139461 4ROXIE   MS

SHOTS OF FIREWATERBRANDON FORTNEY 917.97214550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

BOGIE'S FRENCH BULLJANA BROWNING 999.00043278 4ZACHARY   LA
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Friday Open 4D Warm Up

235# Entries including any scratches:

$7,583.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.964 $613.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 15.040 $460.002 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

LS HAY IM FAMOUSKATELYN NICHOLSON 15.123 $383.003 60925 6SMITHDALE   MS

CHIPS NATIVE DUNITAPRIL BLACK 15.150 $306.004 5035 5OAKDALE   LA

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY 15.174 $255.005 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 15.191 $204.006 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.195 $179.007 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SF THE BOMB DOT COMWILL CAUTHEN 15.240 $153.008 MASON   TN

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.2939 110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.31310 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.34511 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

VEGAS SLASHNDASHBRANDON FORTNEY 15.41412 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 15.43113 43942 4OCALA   FL

STREAKING DISCOANGELA RICHARDSON 15.44514 5781 4JACKSON   LA

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 15.46215 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLIT N GET ITANGELA RICHARDSON 15.497 $534.001 5781 4JACKSON   LA

BOBBY BOUCHETTEMORGAN ANDERSON 15.514 $400.002 115232 6REYDON   MS

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.519 $334.003 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.561 $267.004 103732 6GRETNA   LA

SHAKEMUP FRENCHBOYTY MARKS 15.562 $222.005 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

SIERRA SKYEHILARY ROBERTS 15.575 $178.006 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

QUICK DREAM MAKERBAILEY MCILWAIN 15.581 $145.007

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.581 $145.007 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.6179 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAYLIE WARD 15.65910 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 15.66311 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

TRAVELING FAST FEETTRAVIS CHILDRESS 15.69312 20211 6STARKVILLE   MS

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY 15.71613 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

AJ'S LIL DUNIT STARLYDIA WISBY 15.72414 112400 5PITKIN   LA

REBABRITTANY DAVID 15.72615 65485 6PONCHATOULA   LA

HOT WIREMARIA MARCENARO 15.73216 139

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.73317 72730 6ANGIE   LA

JET OF NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 15.74518 93512 2WEST MONROE   LA

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL 15.75419 92346 4CHURCH POINT   LA
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FUELED UP TO GO RACHEL DEVILLE DUET 15.77420 38783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

PATTYS ENANGELA WISBY 15.78521 68056 5PITKIN   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.79222 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 15.79523 104546 6LUCEDALE   LA

KINGS EASTER NUGGETAPRIL BLACK 15.81624 5035 5OAKDALE   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.84825 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.86026 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

FEATURE TO FAMEHILARI FORBES 15.91227    

NOELS FAMOUS NATIVEMEGAN BURSON 15.91728 67771 3HOUMA   LA

LENAS RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 15.91929 107447 4ETHEL   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 15.95930 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 15.95930 13289 4JACKSON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.979 $376.001 13289 4JACKSON   LA

COWGIRLS BRISCOGOTITCLARE HERRING 16.010 $282.002 65550 6SANDY HOOK   MS

CHICKS DASHING CORONABAILEY MCILWAIN 16.047 $235.003

KN FAMOUS ON TAPKAYLA KEITH 16.070 $188.004 39461 4ROXIE   MS

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 16.076 $157.005 13289 4JACKSON   LA

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE MULLER 16.083 $125.006 109671 6AMITE   LA

ELANAS NATIVE CHICKANGELA WISBY 16.089 $110.007 68056 5PITKIN   LA

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTSRANDI KERVIN 16.133 $94.008 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

TASER ME BLUEANGEL SPIVEY 16.1489 28258 4GONZALES   LA

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 16.15810 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

SWEET BAR OLENAHEIDI PRICE 16.16811 14176 4CHAUVIN   LA

JESSA JETTIN LADYANDI ARDOIN 16.17312 13289 4JACKSON   LA

THAT’S CARONASAMANTHA VIDRINE 16.18713 VILLE PLATTE   LA

IMINABADGIRLPHASEEMILY BOUDREAUX 16.20014 64487 5DOYLINE   LA

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.20215 76498 6BUSH   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.21716 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BOGIESSMOOTHSUNRISEHEATHER CHADWICK 16.21817 113812 6ROBERT   LA

SMART CHIKISUMMER THERIOT 16.22518 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

JLB SWEET FIREWATERJOHN OSBORNE 16.24519 MOSON   TN

PRETTY PERKY RIKATELYN NICHOLSON 16.26920 60925 6SMITHDALE   MS

VF HOT DAMECOLIE DAVIS 16.29021 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

DOYA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP 16.29422 107447 4ETHEL   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.29723 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

GQ A GOLDEN NATIVESAMI SYLVESTER 16.30824 64770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.30824 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TONYVICTORIA JACKSON 16.32026 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.32327
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ROLLING R VODKA 033ALLI MARTIN 16.33828 107897 3SUNSET   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.34329 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

JUNKY NUGGETALLI MARTIN 16.37230 107897 3SUNSET   LA

POCOS ROCKET JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 16.43831 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

BELLA ANNPAM STEPHENSON 16.45532 24228 2EMERSON   AR

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.45633 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KINGS ARI HODARIELIZABETH REEME 16.45734 44336 2ATHENS   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 16.52035 112362 2EROS   LA

BB DUCK DUCK GOOSESAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.52035 108846 6HOLDEN   LA

GEORGEKYLIE AVERETT 16.52337 86177 6LORANGER   LA

WONDERS BAILIFFASHLEA PIERCE 16.53538 6967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

WONDER BABY BAYSIXRACHEL DEVILLE DUET 16.58139 38783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

JJJ CINCO DEMAYOSUMMER THERIOT 16.60740 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

FIRST CLASS DAWSENRILEY BRUMFIELD 16.65241 96566 4RACELAND   LA

PAISLEY STILETTOSCONNIE BOE 16.65342 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DEALERS FRENCH LILLYGALE LANDRY 16.66143 4404 3FRANKLIN   LA

RGL FRENCH PISTOLGALE LANDRY 16.66244 4404 3FRANKLIN   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.68945 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

JESS N STORMYBAILEE HARP 16.70546 107447 4ETHEL   LA

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.72847 108850 2MINDEN   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.74648 109659 6AMITE   LA

BUDDY'S KITDANA LITTLE 16.75849 109147 4DARROW   LA

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.78650 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MISS MUDBUG MARYKALEB BABIN 16.78851 GONZALES   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE WALLACE 16.79552 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

AK COLONEL SMOOTHANNAH PROCTOR 16.82053 112681 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

NATIVES KEEPN CORONADELANI LASSEIGNE 16.84554 93117 3HOUMA   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 16.87755 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

DIAMONDS ALIVE 17BROOKE ROMIG 16.88456 110192 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM 16.90657 103930 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

JOSIE  JACLYN CRESSONIE 16.90958    

 KS HUSTLING HUSSEYCHEYENNE MULLER 16.95959 109671 6AMITE   LA

LEAVE ME A MEMOWILL CAUTHEN 16.96160 MASON   TN

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BAD DIXIE GIRLSHERRY MAY 16.983 $297.001 8217 2ATHENS   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.998 $223.002 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

I AM SWEET FAMERILEY BRUMFIELD 17.047 $186.003 96566 4RACELAND   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.068 $148.004 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 17.082 $124.005 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 17.085 $99.006 110306 1MONTGOMERY   LA
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MACKTAYLOR BOONE 17.147 $87.007 BATON ROUGE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.180 $74.008 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HEADLINES JMRANDI DOMANGUE 17.1949 68226 6CHAUVIN   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 17.20810 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

WATERS UPKRISTEN DOMINGUE 17.23811 73910 3SCOTT   LA

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT 17.30012 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 17.36613 115402 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

PEPPY'S FOXY SHAZAMJOY CALO 17.37914 8189 4MANSURA   LA

RANGERREESE JAMES 17.38115 GONZALES   LA

GROSOREILLESPLAYMATEHEATHER CHADWICK 17.38416 113812 6ROBERT   LA

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 17.39017 87341 4RAYNE   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 17.40718 110385 6KENNER   LA

FRENCHMANS JETTA BUGNICOLE AUTHEMENT 17.41319 56709 4BOURG   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.41620 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.55021 102932 6LORANGER   LA

TWO EYED RED STORMYABIGAIL GRAY 17.55422 114186 2DODSON   LA

MAGNOLIAS FROSTSYLVIA VIDRINE 17.60823 98216 2DODSON   LA

PERKS MAGIC FROSTDESI LASSEIGNE 17.66624 93118 3HOUMA   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.67225 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 17.72726 112363 2EROS   LA

OLYMPIA'S LINEAGESHELTON HEADLEY 17.73227 116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.73328 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 17.74529 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

PAINTED CORONA CAT BANDITKRISTEN DOMINGUE 17.78030 73910 3SCOTT   LA

PURPLE RAINKELLIE WALLACE 17.79831 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.80632 107518 6AMITE   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 17.84533 113726 6LORANGER   LA

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 18.00534 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SONITAS VEGAS SECRETANGIE DUNCAN 18.06435 115258 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

CARIES RARE BUGTONYA STURM 18.08036 43482 3SCOTT   LA

CW SASSY DOLLVICTORIA JACKSON 18.16537 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 18.25838 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BS CALVINS LASTBARONERICA BRIDGES 18.29239 51241 6NEW ORLEANS   LA

EL FINALKATIE LIRETTE 18.34540

SHAQ WAGONKRISTEN DOMINGUE 18.45341 73910 3SCOTT   LA

MO GOSSIPKATHY DEHART 18.46142 104391 3GIBSON   LA

BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.46643 102932 6LORANGER   LA

TITOJACLYN CRESSONIE 18.47944    

BRIANADDY FAULKNER 18.50045 108845 6DARROW   LA

PEANUTANNIE JARRELL 18.65746 114919 5HINESTON   LA

CASHADDI MOORE 18.70547 110301 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 18.75948 115185 6FOLSOM   LA
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JUSTICEEMMALEAN CORTEZ 18.76149 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

MAXKAYLEE STURM 18.99150 106907 3SCOTT   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 19.16151 23700 3SCOTT   LA

SPROCKET ROCKETTANNER RAE DOMANGUE 19.29052    

EYE IN THE NIGHTSHERI BLACKWELL 19.37453 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LIBERTYCHRISTINA MATTE 19.43954 108700 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

KATTRACHEL JONES 20.54455 113567 2DUBACH   LA

BUCKYKEELIE BRIGNAC 21.45856 SPRINGFIELD   LA

TRIGGERCHANLEY RIVERS 55.87757 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 915.15992098 6LUCEDALE   MS

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.199110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

HOOKED ON NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 915.27293512 2WEST MONROE   LA

SBW HEAVENLY PEACHBRIAN WHEELER 915.29343568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

BLAZING BAYLIE REYTIFFANY LITTON 915.32290339 5PELICAN   LA

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 915.362106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 915.4293466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 915.44247628 6SUMMIT   MS

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 915.49346091 6GULFPORT   MS

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 915.506109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

NAMGIS KISSIN RIO BRAUDSHELBY GRIMSTEAD 915.546

CAINS MARY ETTAPRESLEIGH VARNADO 915.6576   

SPY GUYCOLIE DAVIS 915.70918905 6COVINGTON   LA

LINDA STINSONSHELTON HEADLEY 915.722116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE 915.73347703 3LAFAYETTE   LA

HEZA WHIZ MANALLI MARTIN 915.754107897 3SUNSET   LA

RUREADYTODESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 915.755110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

MC SPECIAL FEATUREBAILEY MCILWAIN 915.801

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 915.813102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEALEXIS ALEXANDER 915.923103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAEKANELY COOPER 915.948106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

HAZERS PEPONITO STREAKMORGAN ANDERSON 915.967115232 6REYDON   MS

CASHIN CAJUN PAYMINTSHELTON HEADLEY 916.020116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 916.034110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

FRIVIOUSLY FAMEKIM PEPITONE 916.087114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

PEAKY BLINDERSKARLA HEBERT 916.19165321 4SCHRIEVERE   LA

STORMYKACY TARVER 916.246114381 4GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

HAPPY ON THE ROCKSJULIE BRIDEWELL 916.25817810 5HAUGHTON   LA

NIKKIS TWISTERANGEL SPIVEY 916.34928258 4GONZALES   LA

FAMOUS DUCKS A FLYINKAYLA KEITH 916.35139461 4ROXIE   MS
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FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 916.35872730 6ANGIE   LA

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 916.40856709 4BOURG   LA

COUNTRY QUICK HEROINEKAYLA KEITH 916.49839461 4ROXIE   MS

SOLO DRIFTERJOHN OSBORNE 916.545MOSON   TN

LR WORTH THE WAITKENEDIE RICHARDSON 916.61056012 4JACKSON   LA

BLUE BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 916.72187655 6FOLSOM   LA

ALIBROOKEALEXIS ALEXANDER 916.973103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MR SIPPI CATKAYLIE WARD 917.05884833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

WF ACE IN THE HOLEJANE COOPER 917.216

BJS CATCH ME IF U CANWILL CAUTHEN 917.483MASON   TN

I'LL GET AROUND TO ITCAMBREE BRUMFIELD 917.502

SPECIAL EYES FANTASYANGEL SPIVEY 917.53728258 4GONZALES   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 917.570101725 6COVINGTON   LA

SHOTS OF FIREWATERBRANDON FORTNEY 917.97214550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

VILLAGE PERKSHEIDI PRICE 918.13814176 4CHAUVIN   LA

DTF DAUNTLESS CHICKPAT TAUZIN 918.1389973 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

HIGH FLYIN MOONSHINEHAYDEN SELLERS 919.026112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

SEVEN HAILEY STEPHENS 919.082102698 6COVINGTON   LA

LIL BITRACHEL JONES 920.174113567 2DUBACH   LA

EASY FAMEHILARI FORBES 920.291   

NATIVES LAST CORONADELANI LASSEIGNE 924.07993117 3HOUMA   LA

PILOT DAWN HANKINS 999.00048689 6CLINTON   LA

KATBIRDLANE FORBES 999.000   MS

BAD AND BOUJEEGERI WILKERSON 999.00089283 6SPRINGFIELD   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 999.000101759 6COVINGTON   LA

MARTHA'S HONORRAVIN LOUQUE 999.000

BR ILIKEITLIKETHATASHLEA PIERCE 999.0006967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

FRECKLES JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 999.0007441 5COUSHATTA   LA

KJV MONEY ZIPCHANDRA TAYLOR 999.00058809 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

BOGIE'S FRENCH BULLJANA BROWNING 999.00043278 4ZACHARY   LA

BR BABY VERSEDONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

BAYOU IMAGE DONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 999.00087341 4RAYNE   LA

FAMOUS CASHDONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARSPENNY STONE 999.00064388 4JACKSON   LA

SPARKY CHRIS MARTIN 999.0003638 6FOLSOM   LA

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSESCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA

ICE MANTIFFANY NEHLIG 999.000

SMART HOLLYWOOD CHICKPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 999.000110300 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 999.000114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

DIXIE NUGGETMOLLIE WHITE 999.000HINESTON   LA

TROUBLEMARIA MARCENARO 999.000139
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Friday Sr 3D Sidepot

40# Entries including any scratches:

$640.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHIPS NATIVE DUNITAPRIL BLACK 15.150 $160.001 5035 5OAKDALE   LA

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY 15.174 $96.002 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

VEGAS SLASHNDASHBRANDON FORTNEY 15.414 $64.003 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 15.4314 43942 4OCALA   FL

STREAKING DISCOANGELA RICHARDSON 15.4455 5781 4JACKSON   LA

FLIT N GET ITANGELA RICHARDSON 15.4976 5781 4JACKSON   LA

TRAVELING FAST FEETTRAVIS CHILDRESS 15.6937 20211 6STARKVILLE   MS

PATTYS ENANGELA WISBY 15.7858 68056 5PITKIN   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.7929 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

KINGS EASTER NUGGETAPRIL BLACK 15.81610 5035 5OAKDALE   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 15.95911 13289 4JACKSON   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.97912 13289 4JACKSON   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 16.07613 13289 4JACKSON   LA

ELANAS NATIVE CHICKANGELA WISBY 16.08914 68056 5PITKIN   LA

TASER ME BLUEANGEL SPIVEY 16.14815 28258 4GONZALES   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA 16.202 $96.001 76498 6BUSH   LA

BELLA ANNPAM STEPHENSON 16.455 $58.002 24228 2EMERSON   AR

WONDERS BAILIFFASHLEA PIERCE 16.535 $38.003 6967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

PAISLEY STILETTOSCONNIE BOE 16.6534 89400 6ROBERT   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.6895 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 16.8776 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BAD DIXIE GIRLSHERRY MAY 16.9837 8217 2ATHENS   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.9988 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 17.0829 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 17.208 $64.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

PEPPY'S FOXY SHAZAMJOY CALO 17.379 $38.002 8189 4MANSURA   LA

SONITAS VEGAS SECRETANGIE DUNCAN 18.064 $26.003 115258 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

MO GOSSIPKATHY DEHART 18.4614 104391 3GIBSON   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 19.1615 23700 3SCOTT   LA

EYE IN THE NIGHTSHERI BLACKWELL 19.3746 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town
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NIKKIS TWISTERANGEL SPIVEY 916.34928258 4GONZALES   LA

SPECIAL EYES FANTASYANGEL SPIVEY 917.53728258 4GONZALES   LA

SHOTS OF FIREWATERBRANDON FORTNEY 917.97214550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

BR ILIKEITLIKETHATASHLEA PIERCE 999.0006967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

KJV MONEY ZIPCHANDRA TAYLOR 999.00058809 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

ICE MANTIFFANY NEHLIG 999.000

BR BABY VERSEDONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

SPARKY CHRIS MARTIN 999.0003638 6FOLSOM   LA

FAMOUS CASHDONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

BAYOU IMAGE DONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA
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Friday Youth 3D Sidepot

59# Entries including any scratches:

$945.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.293 $189.001 110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 15.313 $142.002 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 15.462 $94.003 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.561 $47.004 103732 6GRETNA   LA

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 15.5815 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

AJ'S LIL DUNIT STARLYDIA WISBY 15.7246 112400 5PITKIN   LA

JET OF NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 15.7457 93512 2WEST MONROE   LA

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 15.7958 104546 6LUCEDALE   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.8489 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

LENAS RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 15.91910 107447 4ETHEL   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 15.95911 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTSRANDI KERVIN 16.13312 92098 6LUCEDALE   MS

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 16.15813 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

THAT’S CARONASAMANTHA VIDRINE 16.18714 VILLE PLATTE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DOYA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP 16.294 $113.001 107447 4ETHEL   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.297 $85.002 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.323 $57.003

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.343 $28.004 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

BB DUCK DUCK GOOSESAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.5205 108846 6HOLDEN   LA

JESS N STORMYBAILEE HARP 16.7056 107447 4ETHEL   LA

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.7287 108850 2MINDEN   LA

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.7868 103732 6GRETNA   LA

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 17.0859 110306 1MONTGOMERY   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.18010 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 17.366 $76.001 115402 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

RANGERREESE JAMES 17.381 $57.002 GONZALES   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 17.407 $38.003 110385 6KENNER   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.416 $19.004 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TWO EYED RED STORMYABIGAIL GRAY 17.5545 114186 2DODSON   LA

MAGNOLIAS FROSTSYLVIA VIDRINE 17.6086 98216 2DODSON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.6727 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 17.7278 112363 2EROS   LA
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SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 17.7459 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.80610 107518 6AMITE   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 17.84511 113726 6LORANGER   LA

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 18.00512 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

JOE LAKEN MOORE 18.25813 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

BRIANADDY FAULKNER 18.50014 108845 6DARROW   LA

PEANUTANNIE JARRELL 18.65715 114919 5HINESTON   LA

CASHADDI MOORE 18.70516 110301 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

JUSTICEEMMALEAN CORTEZ 18.76117 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HEAVENS CASHIN INRANDI KERVIN 915.15992098 6LUCEDALE   MS

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.199110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

HOOKED ON NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 915.27293512 2WEST MONROE   LA

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 915.362106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

RUREADYTODESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 915.755110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 915.813102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEALEXIS ALEXANDER 915.923103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAEKANELY COOPER 915.948106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 916.034110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

ALIBROOKEALEXIS ALEXANDER 916.973103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

I'LL GET AROUND TO ITCAMBREE BRUMFIELD 917.502

OAKLEYAVA BELL 917.570101725 6COVINGTON   LA

HIGH FLYIN MOONSHINEHAYDEN SELLERS 919.026112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

SEVEN HAILEY STEPHENS 919.082102698 6COVINGTON   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 999.000101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 999.000114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

SMART HOLLYWOOD CHICKPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 999.000110300 5NATCHITOCHES   LA
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Friday Adult 3D Sidepot

62# Entries including any scratches:

$993.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VF LEO STINSONCAMBRIE DELAUNE 14.964 $198.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 15.191 $149.002 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.345 $99.003 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

BOBBY BOUCHETTEMORGAN ANDERSON 15.514 $50.004 115232 6REYDON   MS

EMBER BUGHILARY ROBERTS 15.5195 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SHAKEMUP FRENCHBOYTY MARKS 15.5626 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

SIERRA SKYEHILARY ROBERTS 15.5757 47958 6VANCLEAVE   MS

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAYLIE WARD 15.6598 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY 15.7169 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

HOT WIREMARIA MARCENARO 15.73210 139

FUELED UP TO GO RACHEL DEVILLE DUET 15.77411 38783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.86012 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

NOELS FAMOUS NATIVEMEGAN BURSON 15.91713 67771 3HOUMA   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COWGIRLS BRISCOGOTITCLARE HERRING 16.010 $119.001 65550 6SANDY HOOK   MS

KN FAMOUS ON TAPKAYLA KEITH 16.070 $89.002 39461 4ROXIE   MS

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.308 $60.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

TONYVICTORIA JACKSON 16.320 $30.004 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

ROLLING R VODKA 033ALLI MARTIN 16.3385 107897 3SUNSET   LA

JUNKY NUGGETALLI MARTIN 16.3726 107897 3SUNSET   LA

POCOS ROCKET JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 16.4387 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.4568 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KINGS ARI HODARIELIZABETH REEME 16.4579 44336 2ATHENS   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 16.52010 112362 2EROS   LA

WONDER BABY BAYSIXRACHEL DEVILLE DUET 16.58111 38783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

NATIVES KEEPN CORONADELANI LASSEIGNE 16.84512 93117 3HOUMA   LA

DIAMONDS ALIVE 17BROOKE ROMIG 16.88413 110192 4DENHAM SPGS   LA

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM 16.90614 103930 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.068 $79.001 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

WATERS UPKRISTEN DOMINGUE 17.238 $60.002 73910 3SCOTT   LA

PERKS MAGIC FROSTDESI LASSEIGNE 17.666 $40.003 93118 3HOUMA   LA

OLYMPIA'S LINEAGESHELTON HEADLEY 17.732 $20.004 116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.7335 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA
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PAINTED CORONA CAT BANDITKRISTEN DOMINGUE 17.7806 73910 3SCOTT   LA

CW SASSY DOLLVICTORIA JACKSON 18.1657 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

SHAQ WAGONKRISTEN DOMINGUE 18.4538 73910 3SCOTT   LA

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 18.7599 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

BUCKYKEELIE BRIGNAC 21.45810 SPRINGFIELD   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SBW HEAVENLY PEACHBRIAN WHEELER 915.29343568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

BLAZING BAYLIE REYTIFFANY LITTON 915.32290339 5PELICAN   LA

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 915.4293466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 915.44247628 6SUMMIT   MS

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 915.49346091 6GULFPORT   MS

NAMGIS KISSIN RIO BRAUDSHELBY GRIMSTEAD 915.546

LINDA STINSONSHELTON HEADLEY 915.722116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE 915.73347703 3LAFAYETTE   LA

HEZA WHIZ MANALLI MARTIN 915.754107897 3SUNSET   LA

HAZERS PEPONITO STREAKMORGAN ANDERSON 915.967115232 6REYDON   MS

CASHIN CAJUN PAYMINTSHELTON HEADLEY 916.020116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

PEAKY BLINDERSKARLA HEBERT 916.19165321 4SCHRIEVERE   LA

STORMYKACY TARVER 916.246114381 4GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

FAMOUS DUCKS A FLYINKAYLA KEITH 916.35139461 4ROXIE   MS

COUNTRY QUICK HEROINEKAYLA KEITH 916.49839461 4ROXIE   MS

LR WORTH THE WAITKENEDIE RICHARDSON 916.61056012 4JACKSON   LA

BLUE BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 916.72187655 6FOLSOM   LA

MR SIPPI CATKAYLIE WARD 917.05884833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

NATIVES LAST CORONADELANI LASSEIGNE 924.07993117 3HOUMA   LA

PILOT DAWN HANKINS 999.00048689 6CLINTON   LA

FRECKLES JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 999.0007441 5COUSHATTA   LA

BAD AND BOUJEEGERI WILKERSON 999.00089283 6SPRINGFIELD   LA

TROUBLEMARIA MARCENARO 999.000139

MARTHA'S HONORRAVIN LOUQUE 999.000

Youth Coke Race

3# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STARLIGHTRYLEE JO MARYMAN 7.809 $24.001 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 9.1182 112363 2EROS   LA

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 9.4003 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA
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Open LA State Championship

258# Entries including any scratches:

$20,836.00

Money Added: $10,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 14.725 $1,523.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.768 $1,260.002 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.911 $998.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 14.930 $735.004 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.960 $473.005 70598 6ROBERT   LA

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.977 $263.006 70598 6ROBERT   LA

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 15.0327 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY 15.0438 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 15.0909 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

JAXXDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.09510 70598 6ROBERT   LA

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 15.10711 106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.13012 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 15.15813 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

VEGAS SLASHNDASHBRANDON FORTNEY 15.18714 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

SBW HEAVENLY PEACHBRIAN WHEELER 15.19415 43568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

GoodToBeThePrincessDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.20716 70598 6ROBERT   LA

WYD STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.22317 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 15.253 $1,366.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CHIPS NATIVE DUNITAPRIL BLACK 15.291 $1,130.002 5035 5OAKDALE   LA

JET OF NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 15.296 $895.003 93512 2WEST MONROE   LA

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 15.315 $659.004 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 15.335 $424.005 43942 4OCALA   FL

CAINS SPECIAL JUDGEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.348 $235.006 70598 6ROBERT   LA

GET IT TO GOJOSLYN PARNELL 15.3547 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.3738 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.4069 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

KINGS EASTER NUGGETAPRIL BLACK 15.43110 5035 5OAKDALE   LA

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 15.43611 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.44312 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ITTY BIT OF BRISCODARLENE MORAN 15.45613 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.46514 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

BOGIE'S FRENCH BULLJANA BROWNING 15.49515 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.51316 2776 4ETHEL   LA

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.52217 70598 6ROBERT   LA
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FOREVAMERRILL O'NEAL 15.54118 9270 2RUSTON   LA

SPY GUYCOLIE DAVIS 15.54819 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

BOBBY BOUCHETTEMORGAN ANDERSON 15.56120 115232 6REYDON   MS

SIERRA SKYESCOTT DUKE 15.56821 60225 6VANCLEAVE   MS

SHAKEMUP FRENCHBOYTY MARKS 15.58422 32721 6SMITHDALE   MS

LENAS RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 15.59923 107447 4ETHEL   LA

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.60724 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.61925 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 15.62226 13289 4JACKSON   LA

SEVEN HAILEY STEPHENS 15.62226 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

STORMYKACY TARVER 15.70528 114381 4GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

HOT WIREMARIA MARCENARO 15.71629 139

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.753 $1,208.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CHESTERLYDIA WISBY 15.756 $1,000.002 112400 5PITKIN   LA

MISS N MI ALABIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.770 $792.003 85625 6KENTWOOD   LA

STARBERTS ELOISELOGAN KRIEG 15.775 $583.004 110641 3BROUSSARD   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.783 $375.005 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LINDA STINSONSHELTON HEADLEY 15.794 $208.006 116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.8197 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 15.8828 13289 4JACKSON   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.8989 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEALEXIS ALEXANDER 15.90010 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAEKANELY COOPER 15.92611 106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

POCOS ROCKET JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 15.93012 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

CASHIN CAJUN PAYMINTSHELTON HEADLEY 15.93713 116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

FRIVIOUSLY FAMEKIM PEPITONE 15.94614 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.96415 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.99316 110306 1MONTGOMERY   LA

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE MULLER 15.99917 109671 6AMITE   LA

BABYKIM CORE 16.00518 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.01919 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LR WORTH THE WAITKENEDIE RICHARDSON 16.02320 56012 4JACKSON   LA

FRENCH TEQUILIA SUNRISEKIM PEPITONE 16.02621 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.03822 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

VF HOT DAMECOLIE DAVIS 16.04923 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

CATS WESTERN GREYSTOTAMMY MANUEL 16.05524 92346 4CHURCH POINT   LA

SWEET BAR OLENAHEIDI PRICE 16.07425 14176 4CHAUVIN   LA

EASY JETS FIREWATERKELLIE MOUNGER 16.08326 76528 4LAKELAND   LA

HAPPY ON THE ROCKSJULIE BRIDEWELL 16.09927 17810 5HAUGHTON   LA
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TONYVICTORIA JACKSON 16.10028 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 16.10429 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

DEALERS FRENCH LILLYGALE LANDRY 16.10730 4404 3FRANKLIN   LA

ROYAL RED FOXHUNTER TUGGLE 16.14231 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

AK COLONEL SMOOTHANNAH PROCTOR 16.14332 112681 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

JOES LITTLE MISSCADENCE BELL 16.14833 114926 5COLFAX   LA

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 16.14934 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

STARBERTS LITE LADYLOGAN KRIEG 16.16635 110641 3BROUSSARD   LA

TASER ME BLUEANGEL SPIVEY 16.17336 28258 4GONZALES   LA

HIGH FLYIN MOONSHINEHAYDEN SELLERS 16.17437 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

LL LOCK OF FAMELILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.17838 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 16.18139 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 16.18440 96281 2RAYVILLE   LA

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTROSE WHITE 16.19541 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 16.19842 13289 4JACKSON   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 16.20643 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.21444 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

FIREWATER CALL GIRLLAURA WALKER 16.21845 10562 5ROBELINE   LA

WOOD DEEANNA BRADSHAW 16.21845 114946 5DEVILLE   LA

BUSY LACIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 16.22047 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SMART CHIKISUMMER THERIOT 16.240 $1,051.001 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

KN FAMOUS ON TAPKAYLA KEITH 16.244 $870.002 39461 4ROXIE   MS

 KS HUSTLING HUSSEYCHEYENNE MULLER 16.247 $689.003 109671 6AMITE   LA

LOCO LACEYKIM PEPITONE 16.253 $508.004 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

FIRST DOWN GEORGEKARLEE SCHULKENS 16.273 $326.005 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM 16.285 $181.006 103930 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CHEVYDORA DAWSON 16.3047 98745 2DELHI   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.3178 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DREAM ON FIRESIERRA DANLEY 16.3249 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

ALIBROOKEALEXIS ALEXANDER 16.33410 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

RUN N WITH EASEKELLIE MOUNGER 16.34611 76528 4LAKELAND   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.36212 6094 6ROBERT   LA

PAISLEY STILETTOSCONNIE BOE 16.37313 89400 6ROBERT   LA

MR SIPPI CATKAYLIE WARD 16.37514 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

FRENCHMANS JETTA BUGNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.40015 56709 4BOURG   LA

RGL FRENCH PISTOLGALE LANDRY 16.45016 4404 3FRANKLIN   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE WALLACE 16.49417 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

JJJ CINCO DEMAYOSUMMER THERIOT 16.51318 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

APRIL DUALKI ALLEN 16.51419 37269 2DELHI   LA
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MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.52020 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MAVERICKAMANDA ADAMS 16.53621 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

DOYA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP 16.55322 107447 4ETHEL   LA

ROCKYMANDI DEVALL 16.57023 17424 4ETHEL   LA

BR LITTLE MANBOBBY WESTBROOK 16.57324 75237 4SLAUGHTER   LA

PERKS MAGIC FROSTDESI LASSEIGNE 16.58225 93118 3HOUMA   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.58726 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

FRENCHMAN ASALORRAINE BESSON 16.61027 31508 4LABADIEVILLE   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.62628 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.63329 56709 4BOURG   LA

CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON 16.63530 104178 6LORANGER   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.63631 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 16.64332 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

COUNTRY QUICK HEROINEKAYLA KEITH 16.67533 39461 4ROXIE   MS

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.68534 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSESCARLET BRANTLEY 16.68935 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BUFFALO SOLDIERJOSLYN PARNELL 16.69536 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

NATIVES LAST CORONADELANI LASSEIGNE 16.725 $894.001 93117 3HOUMA   LA

MARIO'S SUN OLENAJULIE BRIDEWELL 16.745 $740.002 17810 5HAUGHTON   LA

JESS N STORMYBAILEE HARP 16.754 $586.003 107447 4ETHEL   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 16.755 $432.004 112362 2EROS   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.781 $278.005 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

RUSTYBRANTLEY AMOND 16.789 $154.006 116288 4ERWINVILLE   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.7907 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

IMINABADGIRLPHASEEMILY BOUDREAUX 16.7918 64487 5DOYLINE   LA

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 16.7949 112363 2EROS   LA

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.81010 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MAGNOLIAS FROSTSYLVIA VIDRINE 16.82811 98216 2DODSON   LA

SHYANNHUNTER TUGGLE 16.83612 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.84413 109659 6AMITE   LA

DUCHESSSAVANNAH KOPP 16.85514 114969 3ABBEVILLE   LA

LITTLE G BROOKE MEREDITH 16.85715 114216 5KELLY   LA

DUALLYALIVIA PITZER 16.87716 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

BROTHERLISA CURRY 16.89217 26938 4CENTREVILLE   MS

ALLYREBECCA LONG 16.89618 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

CD BAMA GOLDWANDA DAVIS 16.93019 100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

CATMANS KATZEESEEKERANNA BRADSHAW 16.93820 114946 5DEVILLE   LA

BELLA ANNPAM STEPHENSON 16.96121 24228 2EMERSON   AR

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.98522 108850 2MINDEN   LA
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SMOKEYADDISON KRIEG 17.02223 110642 3BROUSSARD   LA

JESSA DASH OF GLORYMICHAEL PARNELL 17.04224 76568 4SLAUGHTER   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 17.06525 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SONITAS VEGAS SECRETANGIE DUNCAN 17.07126 115258 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 17.07527 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 17.08528 87341 4RAYNE   LA

PURPLE RAINKELLIE WALLACE 17.10829 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

GENUINE SPINNING SPARKSKIMBERLY HART 17.13230 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.15731 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

NEGBRAILYNN AMOND 17.17132 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

SPECIAL EYES FANTASYANGEL SPIVEY 17.18133 28258 4GONZALES   LA

PAINTED CORONA CAT BANDITKRISTEN DOMINGUE 17.18534 73910 3SCOTT   LA

GPB GOOD FOR SOMEAMANDA ADAMS 17.20835 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

BLUE BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.21336 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.21437 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.24538 114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 17.28339 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 17.29240 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 17.30441 110385 6KENNER   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.32742 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PEPPY'S FOXY SHAZAMJOY CALO 17.33643 8189 4MANSURA   LA

CARIES RARE BUGTONYA STURM 17.36644 43482 3SCOTT   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.38345 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.39446 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 17.58847 87341 4RAYNE   LA

PEPONITAS SHOWBIZMANDI DEVALL 17.64848 17424 4ETHEL   LA

NATIVES KEEPN CORONADELANI LASSEIGNE 17.68849 93117 3HOUMA   LA

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 17.70350 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

NF REDMAN ROGERBELINDA ROGERS 17.74951 21142 4JACKSON   LA

VILLAGE PERKSHEIDI PRICE 17.76752 14176 4CHAUVIN   LA

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 17.76752 115402 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.77654 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 17.82755 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

BUSTERBRAILYNN AMOND 17.95156 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

HAZERS PEPONITO STREAKMORGAN ANDERSON 17.99057 115232 6REYDON   MS

CASHADDI MOORE 17.99658 110301 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.14759 107518 6AMITE   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 18.27660 113726 6LORANGER   LA

MR ANGELA'S ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.32461 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SHAQ WAGONKRISTEN DOMINGUE 18.33462 73910 3SCOTT   LA

BS CALVINS LASTBARONERICA BRIDGES 18.43963 51241 6NEW ORLEANS   LA

STARLAKEN MOORE 18.52264 104226 6FOLSOM   LA
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BARONCASSIE LEE 18.53365 114267 3MAURICE   LA

EYE IN THE NIGHTSHERI BLACKWELL 18.72366 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.74967 102932 6LORANGER   LA

LIL BITGRACELEE BREAZEALE 19.00668 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

WILD CARD JOHNNYMARY PENNINGTON 19.00769 2776 4ETHEL   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 19.36070 23700 3SCOTT   LA

LIBERTYCHRISTINA MATTE 20.41871 108700 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MO GOSSIPKATHY DEHART 21.20072 104391 3GIBSON   LA

FRECKLES JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 23.15273 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

EMBER BUGKANELY COOPER 915.184106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

HOOKED ON NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 915.29493512 2WEST MONROE   LA

VF BACKED N A CORNERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.33470598 6ROBERT   LA

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 915.33988725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BLAZING BAYLIE REYTIFFANY LITTON 915.36590339 5PELICAN   LA

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY 915.4503466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

SHOTS OF FIREWATERBRANDON FORTNEY 915.56214550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

FUELED UP TO GO RACHEL DEVILLE DUET 915.62738783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

NIKKIS TWISTERANGEL SPIVEY 915.67528258 4GONZALES   LA

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAYLIE WARD 915.67684833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 915.829102697 6COVINGTON   LA

AJ'S LIL DUNIT STARLYDIA WISBY 915.870112400 5PITKIN   LA

FAMOUS DUCKS A FLYINKAYLA KEITH 916.00739461 4ROXIE   MS

JESSA JETTIN LADYANDI ARDOIN 916.08113289 4JACKSON   LA

BR JUSTA FIREWATERHANNAH PUFFPAFF 916.12885625 6KENTWOOD   LA

WONDERS BAILIFFASHLEA PIERCE 916.2146967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

PEAKY BLINDERSKARLA HEBERT 916.24665321 4SCHRIEVERE   LA

ELANAS NATIVE CHICKANGELA WISBY 916.30168056 5PITKIN   LA

SMART HOLLYWOOD CHICKPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 916.357110300 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

WONDER BABY BAYSIXRACHEL DEVILLE DUET 916.37538783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.43176498 6BUSH   LA

JL DASHIN DELIGHTDUSTIN ANGELLE 916.47570598 6ROBERT   LA

FLYING B GOLDRYLEE JO MARYMAN 916.47686716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

BELLFIREAND BRIMSTONEJANET THOMAS 916.51419289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MISS FLAMING IMAGEJERRY WILLIS 916.5738373 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 916.585104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

LIL LUCKY BLUEROSEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 916.661101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BAD DIXIE GIRLSHERRY MAY 916.8888217 2ATHENS   LA

PRICELESS THANKSCARLY SPIERS 917.463115231 6CARRIERE   MS

TWO EYED RED STORMYABIGAIL GRAY 917.502114186 2DODSON   LA
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WATERS UPKRISTEN DOMINGUE 917.51773910 3SCOTT   LA

BR ILIKEITLIKETHATASHLEA PIERCE 917.6166967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 917.650109674 6ROBERT   LA

RENEW THIS GUYJAMES ALBERT NIXON 918.413107613 2CLINTON   MS

JUSTICEEMMALEAN CORTEZ 918.745111194 6TICKFAW   LA

JC PEBBLESKIM PEPITONE 918.825114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT 919.4612384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 919.847110641 3BROUSSARD   LA

OLYMPIA'S LINEAGESHELTON HEADLEY 919.867116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

KATTRACHEL JONES 919.874113567 2DUBACH   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 925.935107518 6AMITE   LA

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CHICS STAR SEEKERMICHAEL PARNELL 999.00076568 4SLAUGHTER   LA

JOVICHRIS MARTIN 999.0003638 6FOLSOM   LA

FAMOUS CASHDONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

TROUBLEMARIA MARCENARO 999.000139

KJV MONEY ZIPCHANDRA TAYLOR 999.00058809 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

LIL BITRACHEL JONES 999.000113567 2DUBACH   LA

BR BABY VERSEDONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

CW SASSY DOLLVICTORIA JACKSON 999.00075870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

KN JASTR TAZZ TA FAMEANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BAYOU IMAGE DONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

PEANUTANNIE JARRELL 999.000114919 5HINESTON   LA

FIREBALLBROOKE MEREDITH 999.000114216 5KELLY   LA

KINGS ARI HODARIELIZABETH REEME 999.00044336 2ATHENS   LA

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARSPENNY STONE 999.00064388 4JACKSON   LA
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Senior LA State Championship

50# Entries including any scratches:

$2,051.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHIPS NATIVE DUNITAPRIL BLACK 15.291 $309.001 5035 5OAKDALE   LA

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 15.335 $206.002 43942 4OCALA   FL

KINGS EASTER NUGGETAPRIL BLACK 15.4313 5035 5OAKDALE   LA

ELMERS ON FIREANGIE JEAN 15.4364 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ITTY BIT OF BRISCODARLENE MORAN 15.4565 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.4656 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

THIS JUDGE ROCKSMARY PENNINGTON 15.5137 2776 4ETHEL   LA

FOREVAMERRILL O'NEAL 15.5418 9270 2RUSTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOOKED ON NICKANGIE JEAN 15.819 $278.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 15.964 $185.002 69465 3SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

HAPPY ON THE ROCKSJULIE BRIDEWELL 16.0993 17810 5HAUGHTON   LA

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTROSE WHITE 16.1954 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

BUSY LACIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 16.2205 34753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.362 $246.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

PAISLEY STILETTOSCONNIE BOE 16.373 $164.002 89400 6ROBERT   LA

CLOUD OF SNOWKELLIE WALLACE 16.4943 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

APRIL DUALKI ALLEN 16.5144 37269 2DELHI   LA

BR LITTLE MANBOBBY WESTBROOK 16.5735 75237 4SLAUGHTER   LA

FRENCHMAN ASALORRAINE BESSON 16.6106 31508 4LABADIEVILLE   LA

MARIO'S SUN OLENAJULIE BRIDEWELL 16.7457 17810 5HAUGHTON   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.7818 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.7909 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BUDDY'S KITDANA LITTLE 16.888 $215.001 109147 4DARROW   LA

BROTHERLISA CURRY 16.892 $143.002 26938 4CENTREVILLE   MS

CD BAMA GOLDWANDA DAVIS 16.9303 100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

BELLA ANNPAM STEPHENSON 16.9614 24228 2EMERSON   AR

SONITAS VEGAS SECRETANGIE DUNCAN 17.0715 115258 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 17.0756 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 17.0857 87341 4RAYNE   LA

PURPLE RAINKELLIE WALLACE 17.1088 22086 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA
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BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.1579 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 17.28710 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PEPPY'S FOXY SHAZAMJOY CALO 17.336 $183.001 8189 4MANSURA   LA

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 17.588 $122.002 87341 4RAYNE   LA

NF REDMAN ROGERBELINDA ROGERS 17.7493 21142 4JACKSON   LA

WILD CARD JOHNNYMARY PENNINGTON 19.0074 2776 4ETHEL   LA

LD COOPS CORONACINDY DOMINGUE 19.3605 23700 3SCOTT   LA

MO GOSSIPKATHY DEHART 21.2006 104391 3GIBSON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ELANAS NATIVE CHICKANGELA WISBY 916.30168056 5PITKIN   LA

JOLENEANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.43176498 6BUSH   LA

BELLFIREAND BRIMSTONEJANET THOMAS 916.51419289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MISS FLAMING IMAGEJERRY WILLIS 916.5738373 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BAD DIXIE GIRLSHERRY MAY 916.8888217 2ATHENS   LA

DAT CATS ON FIREJILL HUNT 919.4612384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

KN JASTR TAZZ TA FAMEANGIE JEAN 999.00064091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FAMOUS CASHDONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

BR BABY VERSEDONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

BAYOU IMAGE DONALD TAYLOR 999.00063684 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

KJV MONEY ZIPCHANDRA TAYLOR 999.00058809 2BOSSIER CITY   LA

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARSPENNY STONE 999.00064388 4JACKSON   LA
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Youth LA State Championship

88# Entries including any scratches:

$4,465.00

Money Added: $2,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 14.725 $570.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

ONE CUPA TEES SISRYLEE JO MARYMAN 14.768 $342.002 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 15.107 $228.003 106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

WYD STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.2234 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 15.253 $508.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

JET OF NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 15.296 $305.002 93512 2WEST MONROE   LA

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 15.315 $203.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

GET IT TO GOJOSLYN PARNELL 15.3544 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

KITHAILEY STEPHENS 15.3735 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

CLARKS BILLY BOYRYLEE JO MARYMAN 15.4066 86716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.4437 103732 6GRETNA   LA

LENAS RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 15.5998 107447 4ETHEL   LA

SEVEN HAILEY STEPHENS 15.6229 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHESTERLYDIA WISBY 15.756 $446.001 112400 5PITKIN   LA

STARBERTS ELOISELOGAN KRIEG 15.775 $268.002 110641 3BROUSSARD   LA

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEALEXIS ALEXANDER 15.900 $179.003 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAEKANELY COOPER 15.9264 106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.9935 110306 1MONTGOMERY   LA

DUCHESSSAVANNAH KOPP 16.0356 114969 3ABBEVILLE   LA

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.0387 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 16.1048 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

AK COLONEL SMOOTHANNAH PROCTOR 16.1439 112681 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

JOES LITTLE MISSCADENCE BELL 16.14810 114926 5COLFAX   LA

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 16.14911 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

STARBERTS LITE LADYLOGAN KRIEG 16.16612 110641 3BROUSSARD   LA

HIGH FLYIN MOONSHINEHAYDEN SELLERS 16.17413 112309 5PROVENCAL   LA

LL LOCK OF FAMELILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.17814 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SPARKY HAILEY STEPHENS 16.18115 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 16.18416 96281 2RAYVILLE   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 16.20617 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.21418 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA
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4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ALIBROOKEALEXIS ALEXANDER 16.334 $385.001 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.481 $231.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DOYA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP 16.553 $154.003 107447 4ETHEL   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.5874 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.6265 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CLC COW TRAP CATGABBY CHAISSON 16.6356 104178 6LORANGER   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.6367 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 16.6858 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

BUSTERBRAILYNN AMOND 16.6939 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

BUFFALO SOLDIERJOSLYN PARNELL 16.69510 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JESS N STORMYBAILEE HARP 16.754 $323.001 107447 4ETHEL   LA

NEGBRAILYNN AMOND 16.761 $194.002 86062 4ERWINVILLE   LA

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 16.794 $129.003 112363 2EROS   LA

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.8104 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MAGNOLIAS FROSTSYLVIA VIDRINE 16.8285 98216 2DODSON   LA

LITTLE G BROOKE MEREDITH 16.8576 114216 5KELLY   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 16.9257 107518 6AMITE   LA

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.9858 108850 2MINDEN   LA

DUALLYALIVIA PITZER 17.0159 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

SMOKEYADDISON KRIEG 17.02210 110642 3BROUSSARD   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 17.06511 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.07612 114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 17.29213 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 17.30414 110385 6KENNER   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.32715 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.38316 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

FIRE  RYLON ARMENTOR 17.50017 114207 3NEW IBERIA   LA

RENEW THIS GUYJAMES ALBERT NIXON 17.72818 107613 2CLINTON   MS

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 17.76719 115402 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CASHADDI MOORE 17.99620 110301 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

FIREBALLBROOKE MEREDITH 18.05221 114216 5KELLY   LA

BARONCASSIE LEE 18.09822 114267 3MAURICE   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 18.26823 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 18.27624 113726 6LORANGER   LA

MR ANGELA'S ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 18.32425 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CARIES RARE BUGKAYLEE STURM 18.51126 106907 3SCOTT   LA

LIL BITGRACELEE BREAZEALE 19.00627 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS
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MAXKAYLEE STURM 19.75128 106907 3SCOTT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

EMBER BUGKANELY COOPER 915.184106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

HOOKED ON NATIVERAIMEE JO MOORE 915.29493512 2WEST MONROE   LA

INDEFEASIBLE BJELLE SULLIVAN 915.33988725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MISTYNATALIE STEPHENS 915.829102697 6COVINGTON   LA

AJ'S LIL DUNIT STARLYDIA WISBY 915.870112400 5PITKIN   LA

SMART HOLLYWOOD CHICKPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 916.357110300 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

FLYING B GOLDRYLEE JO MARYMAN 916.47686716 4SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

LIL LUCKY BLUEROSEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 916.661101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

RUSTYBRANTLEY AMOND 916.897116288 4ERWINVILLE   LA

PRICELESS THANKSCARLY SPIERS 917.463115231 6CARRIERE   MS

TWO EYED RED STORMYABIGAIL GRAY 917.502114186 2DODSON   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 917.650109674 6ROBERT   LA

R J KINGS WHITE LADYBAILEY FALCON 918.846105341 3NEW IBERIA   LA

MAEBY A STARBERTLOGAN KRIEG 919.847110641 3BROUSSARD   LA

JUSTICEEMMALEAN CORTEZ 920.381111194 6TICKFAW   LA

PEANUTANNIE JARRELL 924.609114919 5HINESTON   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 925.935107518 6AMITE   LA

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

STARLAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA
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Saturday Adult 3D Sidepot

67# Entries including any scratches:

$1,071.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BR THE TONKA TAXIBLAISE BERCEGEAY 14.930 $214.001 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 15.032 $161.002 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

IMA DASHING CROWNBRANDON FORTNEY 15.043 $107.003 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

JAXXDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.095 $54.004 70598 6ROBERT   LA

DOUGLASBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.1305 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 15.1586 3466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

VEGAS SLASHNDASHBRANDON FORTNEY 15.1877 14550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

SBW HEAVENLY PEACHBRIAN WHEELER 15.1948 43568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

SPY GUYCOLIE DAVIS 15.5489 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

BOBBY BOUCHETTEMORGAN ANDERSON 15.56110 115232 6REYDON   MS

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.60711 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

STORMYKACY TARVER 15.70512 114381 4GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

HOT WIREMARIA MARCENARO 15.71613 139

LINDA STINSONSHELTON HEADLEY 15.79414 116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.89815 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

POCOS ROCKET JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 15.930 $129.001 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

CASHIN CAJUN PAYMINTSHELTON HEADLEY 15.937 $96.002 116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

FRIVIOUSLY FAMEKIM PEPITONE 15.946 $64.003 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

LR WORTH THE WAITKENEDIE RICHARDSON 16.023 $32.004 56012 4JACKSON   LA

FRENCH TEQUILIA SUNRISEKIM PEPITONE 16.0265 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

VF HOT DAMECOLIE DAVIS 16.0496 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

EASY JETS FIREWATERKELLIE MOUNGER 16.0837 76528 4LAKELAND   LA

TONYVICTORIA JACKSON 16.1008 75870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

ROYAL RED FOXHUNTER TUGGLE 16.1429 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

KN FAMOUS ON TAPKAYLA KEITH 16.24410 39461 4ROXIE   MS

LOCO LACEYKIM PEPITONE 16.25311 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

FIRST DOWN GEORGEKARLEE SCHULKENS 16.27312 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM 16.28513 103930 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CHEVYDORA DAWSON 16.30414 98745 2DELHI   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.31715 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RUN N WITH EASEKELLIE MOUNGER 16.34616 76528 4LAKELAND   LA

MR SIPPI CATKAYLIE WARD 16.37517 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

PERKS MAGIC FROSTDESI LASSEIGNE 16.58218 93118 3HOUMA   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 16.64319 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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COUNTRY QUICK HEROINEKAYLA KEITH 16.67520 39461 4ROXIE   MS

NATIVES LAST CORONADELANI LASSEIGNE 16.72521 93117 3HOUMA   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 16.75522 112362 2EROS   LA

IMINABADGIRLPHASEEMILY BOUDREAUX 16.79123 64487 5DOYLINE   LA

SHYANNHUNTER TUGGLE 16.83624 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 16.89625 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GENUINE SPINNING SPARKSKIMBERLY HART 17.132 $86.001 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

PAINTED CORONA CAT BANDITKRISTEN DOMINGUE 17.185 $64.002 73910 3SCOTT   LA

BLUE BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.213 $43.003 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

NATIVES KEEPN CORONADELANI LASSEIGNE 17.688 $21.004 93117 3HOUMA   LA

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 17.7035 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.7766 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

HAZERS PEPONITO STREAKMORGAN ANDERSON 17.9907 115232 6REYDON   MS

SHAQ WAGONKRISTEN DOMINGUE 18.3348 73910 3SCOTT   LA

EYE IN THE NIGHTSHERI BLACKWELL 18.7239 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

LIBERTYCHRISTINA MATTE 20.41810 108700 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FRECKLES JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 23.15211 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLAZING BAYLIE REYTIFFANY LITTON 915.36590339 5PELICAN   LA

JL LITTLE WAGKRISTEN ROBY 915.4503466 4BATON ROUGE   LA

SHOTS OF FIREWATERBRANDON FORTNEY 915.56214550 4BATON ROUGE   LA

FUELED UP TO GO RACHEL DEVILLE DUET 915.62738783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

LM RING THOSE BELLSKAYLIE WARD 915.67684833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

FAMOUS DUCKS A FLYINKAYLA KEITH 916.00739461 4ROXIE   MS

PEAKY BLINDERSKARLA HEBERT 916.24665321 4SCHRIEVERE   LA

WONDER BABY BAYSIXRACHEL DEVILLE DUET 916.37538783 4BATON ROUGE   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 916.585104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

WATERS UPKRISTEN DOMINGUE 917.51773910 3SCOTT   LA

JC PEBBLESKIM PEPITONE 918.825114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

OLYMPIA'S LINEAGESHELTON HEADLEY 919.867116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

JOVICHRIS MARTIN 999.0003638 6FOLSOM   LA

CW SASSY DOLLVICTORIA JACKSON 999.00075870 2OAK RIDGE   LA

TROUBLEMARIA MARCENARO 999.000139

KINGS ARI HODARIELIZABETH REEME 999.00044336 2ATHENS   LA
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Sunday Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$20.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FOSTEREMMYLOU HALBMAIER 15.754 $2.001

SKIPDUSTY HALBMAIER 18.077 $2.002

DIXIE NUGGETMOLLIE WHITE 21.010 $2.003 HINESTON   LA

CORNBREADANNA OLINDE 21.371 $2.004 116420 4PORT ALLEN   LA

DENALISTELLA BECNEL 23.318 $2.005 6   

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUELAYTON REMEDIES 24.681 $2.006

MINIJAELYNN RIGGS 25.081 $2.007 MATHEWS   LA

TRIGGERCHANLEY RIVERS 37.269 $2.008 6   

NATALIE BASS 37.722 $2.009

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KINSLEY HUNT 999.000 $2.006
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Sun Dist Challenge Open 5D Barrels

139# Entries including any scratches:

$3,221.00

Money Added: $1,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.440 $347.001 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.510 $260.002 110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.518 $173.003 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

FAME  ASHTON COOPER 15.560 $87.004 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

GET IT TO GOJOSLYN PARNELL 15.5705 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

NAMGIS KISSIN RIO BRAUDSHELBY GRIMSTEAD 15.5946

RUREADYTODESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.6887 110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.7998 110306 1MONTGOMERY   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8139 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HHR DOCTOR DIAMONDELIANA SHIDAKER 15.81710 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.83411 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.85712 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE 15.86313 47703 3LAFAYETTE   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.91714 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.92015 110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SWEET BAR OLENAHEIDI PRICE 15.975 $302.001 14176 4CHAUVIN   LA

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.003 $227.002 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SMART CHIKISUMMER THERIOT 16.055 $113.003 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

FRIVIOUSLY FAMEKIM PEPITONE 16.055 $113.003 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.0705 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LITTLE G BROOKE MEREDITH 16.1996 114216 5KELLY   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 16.1996 96281 2RAYVILLE   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.2138 6094 6ROBERT   LA

SOLO DRIFTERJOHN OSBORNE 16.2479 MOSON   TN

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.25510 56709 4BOURG   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.28311 109659 6AMITE   LA

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEALEXIS ALEXANDER 16.32312 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAVERICKAMANDA ADAMS 16.32513 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

JJJ CINCO DEMAYOSUMMER THERIOT 16.34514 8021 4BATON ROUGE   LA

KATCASSIDY CLAVIER 16.35015 56711 4HOUMA   LA

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.35216 103732 6GRETNA   LA

POCOS ROCKET JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 16.36717 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

HAY I'M FAMOUSBROOKE BARBER 16.37018

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 16.41719 112363 2EROS   LA
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3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JESSA DASH OF GLORYMICHAEL PARNELL 16.441 $258.001 76568 4SLAUGHTER   LA

LIL LUCKY BLUEROSEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.455 $193.002 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.466 $129.003 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.468 $64.004 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

BAD DIXIE GIRLSHERRY MAY 16.4985 8217 2ATHENS   LA

BELLA ANNPAM STEPHENSON 16.5326 24228 2EMERSON   AR

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.5437 108850 2MINDEN   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.6118 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 16.6509

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.65310 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.65911 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 16.66212 87341 4RAYNE   LA

BUFFALO SOLDIERJOSLYN PARNELL 16.73713 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

TIANY TOESA FLAMINGSHERI BLACKWELL 16.76314 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 16.79915 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.80416 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

RIDING ON A GATORRAMSEY NELSON 16.82317 115432 6MARRERO   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.85218 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

SHOW DOWNS BAY ROXYELIANA SHIDAKER 16.92119 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

BROTHERLISA CURRY 16.92820 26938 4CENTREVILLE   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AK COLONEL SMOOTHANNAH PROCTOR 16.941 $213.001 112681 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 16.956 $160.002 115402 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

BR ILIKEITLIKETHATASHLEA PIERCE 16.976 $107.003 6967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

BOGIESSMOOTHSUNRISEHEATHER CHADWICK 17.008 $53.004 113812 6ROBERT   LA

SONITAS VEGAS SECRETANGIE DUNCAN 17.0285 115258 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

CD BAMA GOLDWANDA DAVIS 17.0736 100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

BJS CATCH ME IF U CANWILL CAUTHEN 17.0847 MASON   TN

ALIBROOKEALEXIS ALEXANDER 17.0918 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAGNOLIAS FROSTSYLVIA VIDRINE 17.1059 98216 2DODSON   LA

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 17.19010 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

ROYAL RED FOXHUNTER TUGGLE 17.19811 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

LOCO LACEYKIM PEPITONE 17.21312 114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.23413 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.24514 114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.25415 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

FIREBALLBROOKE MEREDITH 17.26416 114216 5KELLY   LA

LEAVE ME A MEMOWILL CAUTHEN 17.26416 MASON   TN
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HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 17.28418 87341 4RAYNE   LA

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM 17.34219 103930 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 17.38620 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARSPENNY STONE 17.41721 64388 4JACKSON   LA

BEAU LEE SMARTSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.43322 102932 6LORANGER   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.43823 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BR DUCK DUCK GOOSESCARLET BRANTLEY 17.455 $169.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.469 $127.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PEPPY'S FOXY SHAZAMJOY CALO 17.512 $84.003 8189 4MANSURA   LA

FRENCH MONEY VALENTINEAMANDA ADAMS 17.517 $42.004 86187 4THIBODAUX   LA

MOJOJILL HUNT 17.5835 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

KINGS ARI HODARIELIZABETH REEME 17.5986 44336 2ATHENS   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.6087 107518 6AMITE   LA

FRENCHMANS JETTA BUGNICOLE AUTHEMENT 17.6188 56709 4BOURG   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.6679 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.79910 107518 6AMITE   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 18.08011 110385 6KENNER   LA

PAGES KINDLING FIREBLAIR LANDRY 18.08412 GONZALES   LA

TWO EYED RED STORMYABIGAIL GRAY 18.12713 114186 2DODSON   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 18.13914 113726 6LORANGER   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 18.14615 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 18.18616 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

EYE IN THE NIGHTSHERI BLACKWELL 18.30417 43798 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

FIRST DOWN GEORGEKARLEE SCHULKENS 18.35718 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

PEANUTANNIE JARRELL 19.04519 114919 5HINESTON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 19.16620 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 19.42021 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

FRECKLES JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 19.51622 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

LIBERTYCHRISTINA MATTE 20.25123 108700 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SHYANNHUNTER TUGGLE 21.46024 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

ADELYN PARR 25.73325 116202 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 915.171103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TRAVELING FAST FEETTRAVIS CHILDRESS 915.52320211 6STARKVILLE   MS

EMIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.55785625 6KENTWOOD   LA

BUSY LACIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 915.65534753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 915.674106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.693110187 6STARKVILLE   MS
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MOJOHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.90985625 6KENTWOOD   LA

PEAKY BLINDERSKARLA HEBERT 915.97665321 4SCHRIEVERE   LA

JLB SWEET FIREWATERJOHN OSBORNE 916.036MOSON   TN

SMART HOLLYWOOD CHICKPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 916.301110300 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 916.333100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTROSE WHITE 916.4199356 6WESTWEGO   LA

GQ A GOLDEN NATIVESAMI SYLVESTER 916.52464770 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

GROSOREILLESPLAYMATEHEATHER CHADWICK 916.614113812 6ROBERT   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 916.796112362 2EROS   LA

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 916.840108719 6GULFPORT   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 916.857102932 6LORANGER   LA

JUSTICEEMMALEAN CORTEZ 918.190111194 6TICKFAW   LA

FRENCH TEQUILIA SUNRISEKIM PEPITONE 918.420114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 918.589115185 6FOLSOM   LA

KAYLEIGH RUCKSTUHL 920.000117325 4GONZALES   LA

ICE MANTIFFANY NEHLIG 999.000

SHU CAN GET ITANDI ARDOIN 999.00013289 4JACKSON   LA

FLASH THE FIREWATERANDI ARDOIN 999.00013289 4JACKSON   LA

PILOT DAWN HANKINS 999.00048689 6CLINTON   LA

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 999.000103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

STARLAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA

PRICELESS THANKSCARLY SPIERS 999.000115231 6CARRIERE   MS

WF ACE IN THE HOLEJANE COOPER 999.000

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 999.00072730 6ANGIE   LA

VILLAGE PERKSHEIDI PRICE 999.00014176 4CHAUVIN   LA

DASH IN JIMMY CHOOSANDI ARDOIN 999.00013289 4JACKSON   LA

CHICS STAR SEEKERMICHAEL PARNELL 999.00076568 4SLAUGHTER   LA

WONDERS BAILIFFASHLEA PIERCE 999.0006967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 999.00043942 4OCALA   FL

JC PEBBLESKIM PEPITONE 999.000114992 5ALEXANDRIA   LA
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Sun Dist Challenge Sr 5D Barrels

18# Entries including any scratches:

$172.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 16.213 $56.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

BAD DIXIE GIRLSHERRY MAY 16.4982 8217 2ATHENS   LA

BELLA ANNPAM STEPHENSON 16.5323 24228 2EMERSON   AR

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.6114 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SIR RUNAWAY FUNMARIA VAUGHN 16.6625 87341 4RAYNE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLUE  DOUG LANDRUM 16.804 $47.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

RED BUCKS JACKIEWENDY SCHUTTE 16.8522 89006 2CHATHAM   LA

CD BAMA GOLDWANDA DAVIS 17.0733 100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HANCOCK SALTY MANMARIA VAUGHN 17.284 $39.001 87341 4RAYNE   LA

LIGHTNIN ZIP BARSPENNY STONE 17.4172 64388 4JACKSON   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 17.4383 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

PEPPY'S FOXY SHAZAMJOY CALO 17.5124 8189 4MANSURA   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COLONEL HITA HOMERUNREBECCA VAUGHN 18.186 $30.001 27607 6PICAYUNE   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TRAVELING FAST FEETTRAVIS CHILDRESS 915.52320211 6STARKVILLE   MS

BUSY LACIN CHEXSHANNON SMITH 915.65534753 6VANCLEAVE   MS

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTROSE WHITE 916.4199356 6WESTWEGO   LA

ICE MANTIFFANY NEHLIG 999.000

HANK ON FIREJENNIFER BUTCHER 999.00043942 4OCALA   FL
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2022  NBHA LOUISIANA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Sun Dist Challenge Yth 5D Barrels

61# Entries including any scratches:

$587.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHARGE IT TO THE MAXKAYLEE CHILDRESS 15.510 $88.001 110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

GET IT TO GOJOSLYN PARNELL 15.570 $53.002 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

RUREADYTODESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.688 $35.003 110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

JP ROYAL HICKORYOTEISABELLA GRACE WELCH 15.7994 110306 1MONTGOMERY   LA

HHR DOCTOR DIAMONDELIANA SHIDAKER 15.8175 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

HALLIES ROYAL TWIST ELLA POOLEY 15.8576 103732 6GRETNA   LA

VF STICK OF GOLDGABRIELLE SUMRALL 15.9177 108719 6GULFPORT   LA

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.9208 110188 6STARKVILLE   MS

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.0039 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.070 $73.001 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LITTLE G BROOKE MEREDITH 16.199 $37.002 114216 5KELLY   LA

ASHLEY'S LIL TOASTWESLEIGH SKINNER 16.199 $37.002 96281 2RAYVILLE   LA

SASSYLILSWIMSUITISSUEALEXIS ALEXANDER 16.3234 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

SHZ FREAKING STREAKINGELLA POOLEY 16.3525 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ATHENA COPYCATMCKENZIE ROBERT 16.4176 112363 2EROS   LA

LIL LUCKY BLUEROSEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4557 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CC WOODEN FABLEBRENLEY METOYER 16.4688 110305 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH MISS FLITAVERY POWELL 16.543 $59.001 108850 2MINDEN   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.643 $35.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.653 $23.003 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 16.6594 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BUFFALO SOLDIERJOSLYN PARNELL 16.7375 89410 4SLAUGHTER   LA

TM MIDNIGHT SOLDIERSARAH ADAMS 16.7996 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CPB GOOD FOR SOMEBROOKE RIGGS 16.8217 117419 4MATHEWS   LA

SHOW DOWNS BAY ROXYELIANA SHIDAKER 16.9218 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

AK COLONEL SMOOTHANNAH PROCTOR 16.9419 112681 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

CHOCALOTTA FLITRILEY THOMPSON 16.95610 115402 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ALIBROOKEALEXIS ALEXANDER 17.091 $44.001 103401 2DUBBERLY   LA

MAGNOLIAS FROSTSYLVIA VIDRINE 17.105 $26.002 98216 2DODSON   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.153 $18.003 107518 6AMITE   LA
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SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 17.2344 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ADOBE SPANISH COWBOYLONDON QUEBEDEAUX 17.2455 114790 3ARNAUDVILLE   LA

PAGES KINDLING FIREBLAIR LANDRY 17.2476 GONZALES   LA

FIREBALLBROOKE MEREDITH 17.2647 114216 5KELLY   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.611 $29.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.667 $18.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.755 $12.003 107518 6AMITE   LA

TWO EYED RED STORMYABIGAIL GRAY 18.1274 114186 2DODSON   LA

OAKLEYAVA BELL 18.1465 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

BUDDYAUBREY PARR 18.1616 114936 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

R J KINGS WHITE LADYBAILEY FALCON 18.6187 105341 3NEW IBERIA   LA

SHORTYDALEN CLARK 19.4208 115810 6PINE GROVE   LA

ADELYN PARR 21.8739 116202 4ST. FRANCISVILLE   LA

RANGERREESE JAMES 22.69710 GONZALES   LA

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 26.60211 110385 6KENNER   LA

AMALITEEMILY RYLAND 29.25512 114409 4LUTCHER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MISS JB 1316EMILY GATLIN 915.171103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

RED NATIVE DUNITKANELY COOPER 915.674106142 5JONESVILLE   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.693110187 6STARKVILLE   MS

SMART HOLLYWOOD CHICKPEYTON FAUCHEAUX 916.301110300 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

MISS REGALITYPERRY SULLIVAN 916.333100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FANCYVIVIENNE BURAS 916.723

SNL SHEZ GOT THISGABRIELLE SUMRALL 916.840108719 6GULFPORT   LA

RIDING ON A GATORRAMSEY NELSON 917.212115432 6MARRERO   LA

JUSTICEEMMALEAN CORTEZ 918.690111194 6TICKFAW   LA

PEANUTANNIE JARRELL 919.137114919 5HINESTON   LA

GEEMENEZE FLINGEMILY GATLIN 999.000103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

STARLAKEN MOORE 999.000104226 6FOLSOM   LA

PRICELESS THANKSCARLY SPIERS 999.000115231 6CARRIERE   MS

CORNBREADANNA OLINDE 999.000116420 4PORT ALLEN   LA

BOURBONSTARR KING 999.000113726 6LORANGER   LA
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Sunday Adult 3D Sidepot

18# Entries including any scratches:

$316.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LOOKIN FOR MORESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.518 $95.001 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

NAMGIS KISSIN RIO BRAUDSHELBY GRIMSTEAD 15.594 $63.002

MISTER DUG LEOTAYLOR MATTE 15.8633 47703 3LAFAYETTE   LA

POCOS ROCKET JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 16.3674 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

HAY I'M FAMOUSBROOKE BARBER 16.3705

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 16.4666 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SONITAS VEGAS SECRETANGIE DUNCAN 17.028 $57.001 115258 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

ROYAL RED FOXHUNTER TUGGLE 17.198 $38.002 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

ALLYREBECCA LONG 17.2543 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

FRENCHMAN'S TIMEKATHLEEN YOCUM 17.3424 103930 5NATCHITOCHES   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 17.4695 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KINGS ARI HODARIELIZABETH REEME 17.598 $38.001 44336 2ATHENS   LA

FIRST DOWN GEORGEKARLEE SCHULKENS 18.357 $25.002 89396 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 19.1663 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FRECKLES JETKATIE BIERDEN HALBMAI 19.5164 7441 5COUSHATTA   LA

SHYANNHUNTER TUGGLE 21.4605 78767 5WINNFIELD   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PEAKY BLINDERSKARLA HEBERT 915.97665321 4SCHRIEVERE   LA

CASHMEGAN ROBERT 916.796112362 2EROS   LA
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